
2004 FS-FLH Environmental Streamlining and Collaboration Workshop — Attendees 
 
Name Title Agency Phone Email Address 
Brian Allen FLH Environmental 

Discipline Leader 
FLH (360) 619-7511 brian.allen@fhwa.dot.gov 

Brigitte Azran Environment Team 
Leader 

EFLHD (703) 404-6283 brigitte.azran@fhwa.dot.gov 

Rich Barrows Acting Project 
Development Engineer 

WFLHD (360) 619-7704 rich.barrows@fhwa.dot.gov 

Byron Betts Highway Engineer EFLHD (703) 404-6326 byron.betts@fhwa.dot.gov 
Alan Blair Survey Manager CFLHD (720) 963-3700 alan.blair@fhwa.dot.gov 
Fred Bower Highway Engineer USFS (406) 329-3354 fbower@fs.fed.us 
Terry Brennan Development Engineer Tonto NF (602) 225-5200 tbrennan@fs.fed.us 
Danny Capri Environmental Protection 

Specialist/PDP 
CFLHD (503) 750-9620 danny.capri@fhwa.dot.gov 

Sue Colyer Lolo NF USFS (406) 329-3729 scolyer@fs.fed.us 
Jennifer Corwin Environmental Protection 

Specialist 
CFLHD (720) 963-3682 jennifer.corwin@fhwa.dot.gov 

Rick Cushing Environmental Planning 
Engineer 

CFLHD (720) 963-3683 rick.cushing@fhwa.dot.gov 

Tom Enkert Transportation Engineer USFS 
Region 6 

(503) 808-2512 terkert@fs.fed.us 

George Fekaris Design Operations 
Engineer 

WFLHD (360) 619-7766 george.fekaris@fhwa.dot.gov 

Pete Field Transportation Planner WFLHD (360) 619-7619 peter.field@fhwa.dot.gov 
Nicholas Finch Highway Engineer 

(Environment) 
EFLHD (571) 434-1548 nick.finch@fhwa.dot.gov 

Bill Fodge Region 5 Forest Service 
FH Program 

USFS 
Region 5 

(707) 562-8877 bfodge@fs.fed.us 

Russell Garcia Forest Highway Engineer EFLHD (703) 404-6320 russell.garcia@fhwa.dot.gov 
Karl Gleason Design Operations 

Engineer 
WFLHD (360) 619-7823 karl.gleason@fhwa.dot.gov 

Steve Hallisy Environmental Protection 
Specialist 

CFLHD (720) 963-3685 steve.hallisy@fhwa.dot.gov 

Ben Hipple Civil Engineer USFS 
Region 4 

(208) 634-0760 bhipple@fs.fed.us 

Sam Holder Project Development 
Engineer 

CFLHD (720) 963-3604 sam.holder@fhwa.dot.gov 

Rebecca Hutchins Reg Equip Engineer USFS (503) 808-2393 rhutchins@fs.fed.us 
Terrie Jarrell Assistant Forest Engineer USFS (702) 839-5572 tjarrell@fs.fed.us 
Kim Johansen Geotechnical Engineer USFS 

Region 6 
(541) 225-6562 kjohansen@fs.fed.us 

Jeff Johnson Project Manager EFLHD (703) 404-6299 jeffrey.johnson@fhwa.dot.gov 
Cody Jones Environmental 

Asst/Permit Coordinator 
Brooks/WF
LHD 

(360) 619-7685 cody.jones@fhwa.dot.gov 

Jim Keeley Director of Project 
Development 

CFLHD (720) 963-3595 jim.keeley@fhwa.dot.gov 

Rich Kennedy Transportation Plan./Dev. 
Engineer 

USFS 
Region 4 

(801) 625-5224 rkennedy02@fs.fed.us 

Ellen LaFayette Transportation Engineer 
– Public Roads 

USFS HQ (703) 605-4509 elafayette@fs.fed.us 



Sven Leon PE, Hydraulics Engineer WFLHD (360) 619-7700 sven.leon@fhwa.dot.gov 
Amy Lucero Highway Design 

Manager 
CFLHD (720) 963-3668 amy.lucero@fhwa.dot.gov 

Jody Marshall Environmental 
Compliance Engineer 

WFLHD (360) 619-7574 jody.marshall@fhwa.dot.gov 

Donna Mickley Special Project 
Coordinator 

USFS (303) 275-5166 dmickley@fs.fed.us 

Jeff Moll Transportation Engineer USFS R2 
R0 

(303) 275-5199 jmoll@fs.fed.us 

Bob Nestel Environmental Biologist CFLHD (720) 963-3689 bnestel@road.cflhd.gov 
Robert O’Brien Project Manager/Road 

Inventory 
EFLHD (703) 404-6373 robert.obrien@fhwa.dot.gov 

Stephanie Popiel Staff Environmental 
Engineer 

CFLHD (720) 963-3690 stephanie.popiel@fhwa.dot.gov 

Andy Rasmussen Staff Environmental 
Engineer 

WFLHD (360) 619-7899 andrew.rasmussen@fhwa.dot.gov 

Kevin Rose Environmental Protection 
Specialist 

EFLHD (571) 434-1552 kevin.rose@fhwa.dot.gov 

Bill Ruediger Ecology Program Leader 
– Highways 

USFS (406) 329-3100 bruediger@fs.fed.us 

Deb Ryon Realty Specialist USFS (303) 275-5376 dryon@fs.fed.us 
Satvinder Sandhu Community Partner EFLHD (571) 434-1542 satvinder.sandhu@fhwa.dot.gov 
David Sell Forest Highway 

Enhancements 
WFLHD (360) 619-7573 d.sell@fhwa.dot.gov 

Charles Showers Environmental Protection 
Leader 

USFS 
Tech. & 
Dev. 

(406) 329-3945 cshowers@fs.fed.us 

Pam Skeels Land Management 
Planning 

USFS (303) 275-5152 pskeels@fs.fed.us 

Diane Spencer Environmental Specialist WFLHD (360) 619-7785 diane.spencer@fhwa.dot.gov 
Rick Suarez Director of Project 

Delivery 
WFLHD (360) 619-7780 ricardo.suarez@fhwa.dot.gov 

Traci Sylte Hydrologist/Civil 
Engineer 

USFS (406) 329-3896 tsylte@fs.fed.us 

Randy Tate Forest Engineer USFS (208) 557-5800 rtate@fs.fed.us 
Terri Thomas Environmental Manger WFLHD (360) 619-7967 terri.thomas@fhwa.dot.gov 
Jack Van Dop Environmental Specialist EFLHD (703) 404-6282 jack.j.vandop@fhwa.dot.gov 
David Weber Project Manager EFLHD (703) 404-6315 dave.weber@fhwa.dot.gov 
Rick West Project Manager CFLHD (720) 963-3730 rick.west@fhwa.dot.gov 
Jerome Williams Database Developer FHWA/Ro

ad 
Inventory 

(301) 343-9640 jwilliams@fhwa.dot.gov 

Betty Wilt Forest Highway Engineer USFS 
Region 10 

(907) 228-6343 bwilt@fs.fed.us 

Ted Wood Project Manager WFLHD (360) 619-7715 ted.wood@fhwa.dot.gov 
Lori Isenberg President, Northwest 

Dynamics 
Workshop 
Facilitator 

(208) 665-9922 loriisenberg@nwdynamics.net 
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